Group Profile

Report details

Cow

19

36

69

110
111
114
116
152
160
176
190
196
203
209
234

244

BVD Status:

Official
ID
FWRP-
20-27
NCTT-
19-36
NCTT-
19-26
TCTG-
20-84
PDNM-
19-52
PDNM-
19-108
HCGF-
19-24
PDNM-
21-48
TCTG-
21-35
MVCP-
19-18
CBRB-
20-51
LJWX-
19-81
TCTG-
19-97
PDNM-
20-10
CBRB-
19-68
NCTT-
19-79

Bre...

F14)2

F14)2

F15)1

F10J6

F15)1

F12)4

F9 7

F15)1

F15)1

F9 )7

F15)1

F15)1

NPI = Not Persistently Infected

Birth
Date

29/07/20
12/07/19
16/07/19
10/08/20
04/08/19
14/08/19
20/07/19
09/08/21
05/08/21
20/07/19
05/08/20
22/08/19
12/08/19
26/07/20
19/08/19

02/08/19

ANIMAL

D... B...

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

Name

v Parentage Confirmed by DNA

X Parentage Disallowed by DNA

t Animalisnolongerin the herd

Group: Autumns as at 6/12/24
Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 36

PTPT Code:
SIRE

BW PW Sire ID Bre...
176/48  151/69 111036 F14)2
191/51 295/82 113009 v F
198/51 328/82 111057 v F
269/45  318/62 118028 v F
243/51 346/79 113046 F
282/50  306/79 111036 F14)2
223/38  243/15 111036 F14)2
293/46  265/50 114007 F
301/43  312/43 117038 ' FPED
228/51 168/84 113009 F
270/48  262/69 115132 F
184/49 177/84 113120 v F15)1
130/29 262/76 112054 x F
209/48  200/64 111037 F14)2
240/51 361/85 112032 F
245/50  257/82 111037 v F14)2

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Cow

DAM

Official ID

+HMRX-
14-40
+KTBB-
13-58
+NCTT-
17-47
+MTGK-
11-46
+PDNM-
13-29
+PDNM-
15-61
+HCGF-
14-35
+PDNM-
16-41
+DMRR-
13-24
+MVCP-
13-35
+CBRB-
17-61
HLWX-
13-41
+MTGK-
16-14
+PDNM-
12-46
+CBRB-
12-39

TNCTT-
15-9

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

v

Bre...

F14)1

F12)4

F13)3

J12F4

F15)1

F10J6

J14F2

F14)2

F14)2

F10J6

F15)1

Birth
Date

CALF

Fi It Birth ID

Due
Date

Report generated on: 04 Dec 2024

QLIC

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW Calf PW Calf
Sire ID

Calf
Sire BW
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Cow

267
308
345
348
361
366
382
396
476
517

526

Total:2'

Average:

Official
ID
NCTT-
2193
TCTG-
21-12
PDNM-
20-119
PDNM-
20-63
TCTG-
19-102
TCTG-
19-38
JLTG-
20-77
TCTG-
20-78
GYFX-
20-117
RYWV-
20-56
TCTG-
20-62
FCKH-
19-117
FWRP-
21-52
QCXR-
19-53
QCXR-
20-7
QCXR-
20-21
QCXR-
20-58
QCXR-
20-86
QCXR-
21-22

QCXR-
21-131

36

Bre...

F8 )8

J9F5

F10A2

F10)2

F9 J4

F9)7

J13F2

F10)6

F11)5

F10)6

F11)5

F9J7

F12)4

F11)5

F10)6

F11)5

Birth
Date

05/08/21
26/07/21
21/08/20
07/08/20
13/08/19
01/08/19
03/08/20
09/08/20
31/08/20
14/08/20
29/07/20
06/09/19
28/08/21
14/08/19
29/07/20
03/08/20
16/08/20
27/08/20
28/07/21

15/08/21

ANIMAL

D...

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

NPI

Name

BW

261/45

328/42

217/48

317/47

195/29

61/47

237/43

299/38

234/49

311/48

248/46

157/52

201/45

372/50

369/48

368/47

232/63

315/49

322/46

250/47

249

PW

221/50

417/42

114/67

323/67

318/76

271178

129/66

411/61

244/63

262/63

423/63

105/84

54/53

844/84

522/68

468/70

291/72

344/71

279/55

366/56

296

SIRE DAM
Sire ID Bre... Cow Official ID
No.

115021 v F RSN
315008 ] PED +1Gg"_6D;N'
115080 F TRONM
115080 F o
314012 ) PED TS
114089 v FPED +2"1T$1KS
115107 F PED e
117057 < FPED *1'\";161'(
118031 v F o
317023 v | TN
518069 v F11)5 *?";665
111036 F14)2 *fg'fe’*(;
114007 F FHR
514017 « J11F5 +??_2\2'
115080 v F oney
511011 «  F11J5 *?&E‘
114089 v FPED oYY
112034 v F rocxe
518017 « 88 *?8?;5'
114089 v FPED ToRYy

36 0 36

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

CALF

Bre... Birth
Date

Due
Date

Fi Tt Birth ID

F15)1

F9 )2
A4 F4
F4)3
F10U6
J114F2
J10F4
F8 )8

F8 )8

F14)2
J10F6
J110F6
F8 )8
J11F5
F11)5

]9 F6

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW Calf PW

Calf
Sire ID

Calf
Sire BW
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